
Title/Project Contractor Contract Amount Notice of Award Contract Date

PROCUREMENT OF BFAR-7 SECURITY 

SERVICES (REGIONWIDE) FOR CY 2023

CAFÉ SECURITY 

AGENCY INC.
10,611,554 January 11, 2023 January 11, 2023

SUPPLY OF LABOR AND MATERIALS FOR 

PREVENTIVE AND MAINTENANCE SERVICES, 

CLEANING AND CALIBRATION OF ONE (1) 

UNIT ELISA MICROPLATE READER IN BFAR-7 

RFLS

MICROGENETIX INC. 75,000.00 February 23, 2023 March 7, 2023

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF VARIOUS 

LABORATORY EQUIPMENT FOR THE 

IMPLEMENTATION OF PRDP-BFAR 

SEAWEEDS PROJECT

MICROGENETIX INC. 667,000.00 February 23, 2023 March 7, 2023

SUPPLY OF LABOR AND MATERIALS FOR THE 

REPAIR AND REHABILITATION OF 

ADMINISTRATIVE BUILDING AND MESS HALL 

IN LDFFF, CAMOTES CEBU

CCCAP CONSTRUCTION 709,977.45 March 1, 2023 March 10, 2023

Supply and Delivery of various feeds for 

bangus fingerlings in CVMNDTC-Bentig, 

Calape, Bohol

BRIGHT STAR INDUSTRIES INC. 599,950.00 March 13, 2023 Mar.27, 2023

Supply and Delivery of various laboratory 

supplies for PCR Analysis in BFAR-7/RFLS
BIOKITS PHILS INC. 2,015,000.00 March 13, 2023 March 29, 2023

Supply and Delivery of various feeds for the 

maintenance and development of bangus 

and marketable bangus in CVMNDTC-Bentig, 

Calape, Bohol

SANTEH FEEDS CORP. 299,145.00 March 13, 2023 Mar.27, 2023

Supply and Delivery of various laboratory 

supplies for Antibiotic Residue in BFAR-

7/RFLS

BIOKITS PHILS INC. 654,960.00 March 13, 2023 March 29, 2023

Summary of Awarded Contract for Public Bidding (CY-2023)
January - March, 2023



Supply and Delivery of Fifty Five (55) Units 

Marine Engine with complete accessories use 

in the implementation of MMK Project 

Award 2017 in Negros Oriental Province

ALPS MARKETING 967,010.00 March 13, 2023 March 21, 2023

Supply and Delivery of various materials for 

the construction of fifty (50) units 16 ft. FRP 

Boat under MMK Award at Municipality of 

Loon, Bohol

POLYMER PRODUCTS (PHILS) 

INC.
829,903.82 March 14, 2023 March 27, 2023

Supply and Delivery of various IT Supplies 

and Equipment use in the Special Area for 

Agricultural Development Program Phase II

SECC COMPUTER SALES 553,615.00 March 14, 2023 March 28, 2023

Supply and Delivery of various feeds for the 

Provision of Six (6) Units Fish Cage in Cebu 

Province

SANTEH FEEDS CORP. 1,061,051.00 March 14, 2023 March 27, 2023





Notice to Proceed

January 13, 2023

March 23, 2023

March 23, 2023

March 14, 2023

March 29, 2023

March 29, 2023

March 29, 2023

March 29, 2023

Summary of Awarded Contract for Public Bidding (CY-2023)
January - March, 2023



March 28, 2023

March 29, 2023

March 29, 2023

March 29, 2023


